Annexure-7
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Chandigarh Overseas Private Limited; Date of commencement of CIRP: 27-02-2023; List of Creditors as on: 11-01-2024

List of Operational Creditors (Government dues) (Amount in¥)
SI. |Details of claimant Details of claim Details of claim admitted Amount of | Amount of |Amount of [Amountof |Remarks, if
No. received contin- gent |any mutual [claim under |claim not any
Date of |Amount Amount of | Nature of |Whether % of voting claiim dires, T at v.erlﬁca ) admitbed
receipt |claimed claim claim (related shar e in Ay 1o Set-{tion
admitted party? CoC, if tkk
Department Government applicable
Employees Provident | Ministry of Labour and .
. Provisionally
1 Funds Organisation, Employment, 14-11-2023 9,19,034.00 9,19,034.00 | Unsecured | . - = = - - -
; . Accepted
Chandigarh Governement of India
Total 9,19,034.00 | 9,19,034.00

h“ﬁ:ﬁ-’\\

—_—




	Page 1

